RESULTS

COMPETITION: Kungéalvspokalen
CATEGORY: Master TEAM, Free Skating
DATE: 2018-02-03

| Place |Name |Club

| TsSs | TES | PCS |

Deduction

I

Bonus |

1  Team DizHarmony Foreningen Ytterby-Kun

Paulina Vickholm

ClubCompFS Synchro ver. 5.0.4, 2017-04-16 | Created: 2018-02-03, 17:17:05
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15,34

7,23

0

0



